**¥*GVHS AOE Points Year End 2024 ***

AOE HALTER
[ POINTS | RIDER/ HANDLER | HORSE GVHS #
156 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
104 Wayne Rankn Golden West GV03631
103 Wendi Everingham Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
91 Iris Pinchak Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P
81 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
79 Sadie Dietz BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990
75 Sadie Dietz RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731
64 Angela Kemper DC Poison lvy GV10128
44 Connie Ryder Ladies First PF GV12245
44 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230
44 Kristin Webb GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864
44 Mindy Davis SGV Tuxedo GV06545
39 Branden Christensen Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P
37 Christoph Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
36 Charity McClung Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110
35 Catherine Mynatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
33 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
33 Susan Woodruff Bar B Diva GV04490
30 Chuck Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
29 Alecia Babich KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
29 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
29 Natalie Arnold RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King GV07529P
27 Brenden Waddle Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
27 Mandi Stock WSR 0z's Fancy Girl GV09527
26 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
26 Jessica Reed TR In The Shadows GV08864
25 Alice Stone Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010
24 Dawn Renegar Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch GV10485
24 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
23 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
23 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GV04419
22 Charlie Roberson GDR Royala Liberty Bella GV02673
22 Lisa Dennis Divine Face Value GV12304P
21 Meggan Conner The Kingmaker by O'Toole GV09270P
20 Dawn Renegar Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara GV09193
20 Jessica Reed AKH Fable GV06754
20 Sophia Picco Little Ponderosa's Bella Enchanted GV10588
19 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
19 Melanie Kucera GDR Sir Royal Romeo GV11489
19 Natalie Arnold RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose GV05830
19 Shaylee Ryman Cherry Creek Starbucks Vintage Keepsake GV11653
18 Connie Ryder Gypsy Legends The Pied Piper PSR GV10628
16 Adriane Baker ChatterHouse Telluride GV10923
16 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
16 Devin Sommers MA That's How | Got To Memphis GV10389



16 Steffanie Christensen
15 Julia LeCroy

15 Lisa Dennis

15 Marisa Sanders

15 Renee Herrli

14 Amanda Burcar-annis
14 Emily Schmalzried
14 Shaylee Ryman

14 Tabitha Ann Nance
13 Dianna Thurlow
13 Jase Dargavell

13 Michelle Sage

13 Renee Herrli

12 Cindy Evers

12 Lee LaRochelle

12 Lisa Mailes

11 Barbara Williamson
11 Chad Allen

11 Lou Patane

11 Shaylee Ryman

11 Thomas Cormack
11 Toni Knopf

10 Darcy Halliwill

10 Heather Cavin

10 Kari Newman

10 Kevin Boldt

10 Kimberly Sheets
10 Savannah Keaton
Charleen Lamphere
Justin Terra

Lamar Ingulli
Nichole Reisdorph
Bri O'Leary

Dianna Thurlow
Gavin Selway
Holly Powell
Jeanette Baker
Kari Newman
Melanie Kucera
Rhonda Behunin
Sharon Redfearn
Teresa Vessels
Wendi Everingham
Allison Farrel
Dawn Renegar

Janet Cormack
Ken Halliwill
Livia Brine

N N NN NN 000000000000 000000000 ww o

Elizabeth Green-Loewen

Rhea of Finnegan's Fields

Briar Rose Caoimhe

Divine Amber

Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell
Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine

GG Macho Latcho

MM Blackeyed Bandit

Cherry Creek Sweet Dreams Shine On
Freelands Gypsy Phoenix

SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
Tartok's Blazing Comet

Flynt Hylls Gypsy Dark Tyche

Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue

DCG History's Summer Solstice

OGF The Dutchess

Old Oaks Sam | Am

SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

Segway's Twilight Twister

SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
CRV Cardinale's King

St. Abbs Star O'Glendalough

A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom
LHR Chevelle

MHB Little Secret Hostage
Challenger van't Heideveld

LS Madame Adelaide

Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields
CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
BW The Silversmith

Terra Bella The Sparrowhawk

WSR 0z's Hidden Treasure of JBS
RNG Kate’s Oklahoma Black Hawk
JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

Divine Excellence

Brackenhill Bugatti

Gypsylands Prince of Clover

HP Nakota

WR Porsche Cayenne

Shootin Frn Empire

CR Rhianna

Vineyard Oak's Tomfoolery

Oz's Bugatti

Stardust's Spice Girl

Vespers "Summer" Bella

Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner
Luna's Royal Glory

LHR Messiah's Crusader

Nautilus Morning Thunder

GV09858P
GV11328
GV11421
GV08815
GVvV07414
GV02741
GV10090
GV11654
GV10217
GV08831
GVv09844
GV09635
GV03866P
GVv04108
GV10230
GV09071
GV03438
GV05972
GV07348
GV12050
Gv06047
GV07230
GV07233
GV11988P
GV11910P
GV11717
GV07209P
GVv07700
GV06607P
GV10948
GV09469
GV11940
GV08706P
GVv08420
GV10701P
GV09027
GVv04849
GV06252
GV09779
GV11325
GV03274
GV06883
GV06106
GV09363
GV06673
GV11751
GV02078F1
GV08166
GV04980P



7 Rene Underwood Stardust's The Rustler GV07006
7 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
7 Susan Horton Prince of Thunder Thor GV08873P
6 Faythe Stone-Brocka Clarion Call Rodéo Drive GV12009
6 Michele Rader AG Viktory's Good Karma GV08875
6 Misha Duvernoy Sugar Hill My Blue Emmeline GV10906
6 Sara Ridgeway GRG Hot Tamale GV10824
6 Sarah Burgard Dakota Spirit Ori GV02199F
6 Thomas Kelley Glamour Girls Rose GV07560
5 Alan Johnson Cozy Pines Princess Perfecta GV10913
5 Danny Ahrens EH Prince Perceus GV09440
5 Dennis Baker Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget GV07131
5 Mandi Stock SSFR Piper Heidsieck GV10306
5 Melissa Barron WHR Starlight Wishes GV10336
5 Sadie Dietz Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623
4 Amanda Gonczi Baroque Feathered Giacinta GV08775P
4 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
4 Julie Dalrymple CGR Shaolin of RBF GVv08040
4 Lamar Ingulli JBS Cass n' Crown's Splash of Bourbon GV11018
4 Mary Thomas DGH Eternity GV08066
4 Steffanie Christensen MHB It's Game Time GV11715P
3 Joleen Reinhardt AKH Sunshine N Whiskey GV08813
3 Lamar Ingulli JBS Prince of Shadows GV10170
3 Rick Reisdorph RNG Kate’s Oklahoma Black Hawk GV11940
3 Toni Reese A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom GV07230
2 Debbie Thorsen Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan GV12513
2 Elizabeth Loewen Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner GV11751
2 Pauline Phoenix MM Zolo's Graceful Perfection GV11069
1 Jeanne Kelly Silver Meadow Oliver GV06842
AOE WJ/WT
| POINTS| RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
333 Wendi Everingham Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
253 Angela Kemper DC Poison lvy GV10128
216 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
192 Christoph Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
164 Brenden Waddle Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
158 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
152 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
143 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230
142 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
141 Susan Woodruff Bar B Diva GV04490
137 Carrie Anne Fiorucci N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune GV04801
132 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
116 Kristin Webb GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864
110 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
107 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
95 Mary Thomas DGH Eternity GV08066



94 Mandi Stock WSR 0z's Fancy Girl GV09527
92 Meggan Conner HSF Cassanova GV02336F1
87 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619
85 Charity McClung Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110
81 Alecia Babich KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
70 Sadie Dietz Bandera Outlander GV06689
62 Katie Ferguson SSR Paddington's Dream Weaver GV06788P
54 Kimberly Sheets Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P
51 Sara Sasen Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
48 Joleen Reinhardt AKH Sunshine N Whiskey GV08813
40 Iris Pinchak WR KC GV02839
39 Kari Newman SD Gold Top GV07207P-H
36 Charleen Lamphere BW The Silversmith GV06607P
31 Chuck Hanes Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
29 Brooke Fohl Marc GV12686
29 Elizabeth England SSFR Guess Who's a Game Changer GV05604P
27 Sadie Dietz Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306
24 Jasmine Jarocki TD Queen of the Rose GV08824
21 Meggan Conner The Kingmaker by O'Toole GV09270P
20 Susan Horton Prince of Thunder Thor GV08873P
18 Julie Dalrymple CGR Shaolin of RBF GVv08040
18 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GVv04419
17 Jessica Reed TR In The Shadows GV08864
16 Ken Halliwill LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166
16 Rene Underwood Stardust's The Rustler GV07006
11 Larisa O'Brien Gitt Legally Blonde GV03109
11 Mindy Davis SGV Tuxedo GV06545
10 Charlie Roberson GDR Royala Liberty Bella GV02673
10 Darcy Halliwill LHR Chevelle GV07233
10 Julia LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
10 Renee Herrli Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue GV03866P
10 Sharon Redfearn CR Rhianna GV03274
9 Chad Allen Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972
9 Jase Dargavell Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844
6 Janet Cormack Luna's Royal Glory GV02078F1
4 Catherine Heaberlin MVP Alyeska GV03255
3 Elizabeth England Old Oaks Nevaeh GV08592
2 Michele Rader AG Viktory's Good Karma GV08875
1 Amanda Gonczi BRG Stroke of Midnight GV08853
1 Nichole Reisdorph Triple R Ranch's Cass's Fine Crystal GV08620
1 Savannah Keaton CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV GV07700
AOE WIL/WTC
| POINTS| RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
280 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
242 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
178 Misha Duvernoy Shimmy Of Kastle Rock GVv02141P
163 Amanda Barnum Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
96 Livia Brine Nautilus Morning Thunder GV04980P



85 Jeanette Baker Gypsylands Prince of Clover GVv04849
62 Nichole Reisdorph Lion King Son of Valhalla GV09001
58 Colin Bush Traveler GVO00855F1
57 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Rue GVv08324
53 Shalyn Swick OMF Champion League GVv02787
51 Laurin Remphrey BF Surcha's Owen GV06597
39 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
35 Tamara Boyer Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406
33 Taryn Swick Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force GV06893
31 Jeanne Kelly Silver Meadow Oliver GV06842
30 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
29 Jacquelyn Malone RG Encore's Rio GV09786
26 Wendi Everingham Oz's Bugatti GV06106
25 Nancy Dvorscak RGF A Splash of Tumbler GV03889
23 Heather Ercolano Jazz's Aria Davida GV00819F1
23 Sara Ridgeway Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508
21 Vickie Harvey KF The Chick Magnet GV01500F3
1 Melissa Korby Creek Side Titan GV06222
AOE OVERALL
[ POINTS | RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #
446 Wendi Everingham Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
383 Angela Kemper DC Poison lvy GV10128
333 Diane McPherson Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076
308 Christoph Kleu Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Grey GV07762
304 Heather Ercolano RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829
302 Margaret Dugan RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocas GV04569
301 Wayne Rankin Golden West GV03631
285 Donna Morris Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P
235 Brenden Waddle Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225
230 Susan Woodruff Bar B Diva GV04490
215 Kristin Webb GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864
210 Catherine Mynatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
209 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
196 Amanda Barnum Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
187 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230
178 Misha Duvernoy Shimmy Of Kastle Rock GV02141P
162 Julia LeCroy Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379
160 Carrie Anne Fiorucci N'Co Roulette's Wheel of Fortune GV04801
156 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
148 Mandi Stock WSR 0z's Fancy Girl GV09527
146 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
141 Alecia Babich KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394
139 Charity McClung Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110
124 Mary Thomas DGH Eternity GV08066
116 Cheryl Harmon-Kelley Black Betty GV07619



113 Livia Brine

104 Jeanette Baker
92 Meggan Conner
91 Iris Pinchak
91 Julia LeCroy
88 Cindy Evers
84 Kimberly Sheets
79 Sadie Dietz
76 Sadie Dietz
75 Sadie Dietz
72 Mindy Davis
70 Katie Ferguson
68 Sara Sasen
66 Nichole Reisdorph
65 Colin Bush
65 Dianna Thurlow
64 Tabitha Ann Nance
61 Chuck Hanes
60 Joleen Reinhardt
59 Tamara Boyer
58 Shalyn Swick
55 Jase Dargavell
55 Jessica Reed
55 Wendi Everingham
54 Branden Christensen
54 Wendy Annis
52 Jeanne Kelly
51 Laurin Remphrey
46 Charleen Lamphere
46 Sadie Dietz
45 Amber Norris
44 Connie Ryder
44 Llisa Dennis
44 Taryn Swick
42 Meggan Conner
40 Iris Pinchak
39 Kari Newman
37 Darcy Halliwill
37 Lisa Dennis

36 Amanda Burcar-Annis

36 Dawn Renegar

36 Sara Ridgeway

35 Catherine Mynatt
35 Thomas Cormack
33 Rene Underwood
33 Savannah Keaton
32 Charlie Roberson

Nautilus Morning Thunder
Gypsylands Prince of Clover
HSF Cassanova

Grey Ghost Navarre

Briar Rose Rue

DCG History's Summer Solstice

Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields

BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass
Bandera Outlander

RNG Kate's Comanche Moon

SGV Tuxedo

SSR Paddington's Dream Weaver
Deerinwater Polar Vortex

Lion King Son of Valhalla

Traveler

SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling
Freelands Gypsy Phoenix

Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar
AKH Sunshine N Whiskey
Shepherd's Grace Harley

OMF Champion League

Tartok's Blazing Comet

TR In The Shadows

Oz's Bugatti

Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
GG King of Diamonds

Silver Meadow Oliver

BF Surcha's Owen

BW The Silversmith

Lexlin's River of Honey
Anticipation N'Co.

Ladies First PF

Divine Face Value

Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force
The Kingmaker by O'Toole

WR KC

SD Gold Top

LHR Chevelle

Divine Amber

GG Macho Latcho

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara
Post Oak Farms Rosey

Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl

St. Abbs Star O'Glendalough
Stardust's The Rustler

CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
GDR Royala Liberty Bella

GV04980P
GV04849
GV02336F1
GV02023P
GV08324
GVvV04108
GV07209P
GV10990
GV06689
GV09731
GV06545
GV06788P
GV06965
GV09001
GVO0855F1
GV08831
GV10217
GV06155
GV08813
GV06406
GV02787
GV09844
GV08864
GV06106
GV10016P
GVvV04419
GV06842
GV06597
GV06607P
GV04306
GVO00938F1
GV12245
GV12304P
GV06893
GV09270P
GV02839
GV07207P-H
GV07233
GV11421
GV02741
GV09193
GV04508
GV05268
GVvV06047
GV07006
GV07700
GV02673



32 Julie Dalrymple
30 Connie Ryder

30 Jasmine Jarocki
29 Brooke Fohl

29 Elizabeth England
29 Jacquelyn Malone
29 Natalie Arnold
28 Kari Newman

27 Sophia Picco

27 Susan Horton

26 Adriane Baker

26 Ken Halliwill

25 Alice Stone

25 Nancy Dvorscak
24 Dawn Renegar
24 Dianna Thurlow
24 Larisa O'Brien

24 Marisa Sanders
24 Teresa Vessels
23 Cindy Evers

23 Heather Ercolano
23 Renee Herrli

21 Brittany Paxton
21 Vickie Harvey

20 Chad Allen

20 Emily Schmalzried
20 Janet Cormack
20 Jessica Reed

19 Janet Cormack
19 Melanie Kucera
19 Natalie Arnold
19 Shaylee Ryman
18 Lamar Ingulli

18 Sharon Redfearn
16 Devin Sommers

16 Steffanie Christensen

15 Julia LeCroy

15 Renee Herrli

14 Shaylee Ryman

13 Michelle Sage

13 Thomas Kelley

12 Angela Smith

12 Courtney Anderson

12 Elizabeth Green-Loewen

12 Lamar Ingulli
12 Lee LaRochelle
12 Lisa Dennis

CGR Shaolin of RBF

Gypsy Legends The Pied Piper PSR
TD Queen of the Rose

Marc

SSFR Guess Who's a Game Changer
RG Encore's Rio

RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King
HP Nakota

Little Ponderosa's Bella Enchanted
Prince of Thunder Thor
ChatterHouse Telluride

LHR Messiah's Crusader

Clarion Call Cherry Lane

RGF A Splash of Tumbler

Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch
SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse

Clarion Call Santabon

Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell
Vineyard Oak's Tomfoolery

SRRG Sapphire

Jazz's Aria Davida

Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue

A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley
KF The Chick Magnet

Segway's Twilight Twister

MM Blackeyed Bandit

St. Abbs Star O'Glendalough

AKH Fable

Luna's Royal Glory

GDR Sir Royal Romeo

RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose
Cherry Creek Starbucks Vintage Keepsake
WSR Oz's Hidden Treasure of JBS
CR Rhianna

MA That's How | Got To Memphis
Rhea of Finnegan's Fields

Briar Rose Caoimhe

Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine
Cherry Creek Sweet Dreams Shine On
Flynt Hylls Gypsy Dark Tyche
Glamour Girls Rose

Celtic Cadence

LCR Everything's Royal T

Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner
JBS Prince of Shadows

OGF The Dutchess

Divine Feather

GV08040
GV10628
GV08824
GV12686
GV05604P
GV09786
GV07529P
GV06252
GV10588
GV08873P
GV10923
GV08166
GV12010
GV03889
GV10485
GV08420
GV12665P
GV08815
GV06883
GV07804
GVO00819F1
GV03866P
GV11788P
GV01500F3
GV05972
GV10090
GVv06047
GV06754
GV02078F1
GV11489
GV05830
GV11653
GV09469
GV03274
GV10389
GV09858P
GV11328
GV07414
GV11654
GV09635
GV07560
GV09899
GV05571
GV11751
GV10170
GV10230
GV11452P



12 Lisa Mailes
11 Barbara Williamson
11 Julia Newman
11 Larisa O'Brien
11 Lou Patane
11 Shaylee Ryman
11 Toni Knopf
10 Heather Cavin
10 Julia LeCroy
10 Kari Newman
10 Kevin Boldt
9 Angela Kemper
9 David England
9 Jessica Adickes
9 Justin Terra
9 Nichole Reisdorph
9 Scott McPherson
8 Colin Bush
8 Gavin Selway
8 Holly Powell
8 Melanie Kucera
8 Michele Rader
8 Rhonda Behunin
7 Allison Farrel
7 Dawn Renegar
7 Mandi Stock
6 Faythe Stone-Brocka
6 Misha Duvernoy
6 Sara Ridgeway
6 Sarah Burgard
6 Tabitha Ann Nance
5 Alan Johnson
5 Danny Ahrens
5 Dennis Baker
5 Melissa Barron
5 Sadie Dietz
4 Amanda Gonczi
4 Catherine Heaberlin
4 Lamar Ingulli
4 Steffanie Christensen
3 Elizabeth England
3 Rick Reisdorph
3 Toni Reese
2 Debbie Thorsen
2 Elizabeth Loewen
2 Pauline Phoenix
1 Amanda Gonczi

Old Oaks Sam | Am

SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora
Gitt Legally Blonde

SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer
CRV Cardinale's King

A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom
MHB Little Secret Hostage

TR Whiskey Jack

Challenger van't Heideveld

LS Madame Adelaide

Epona's Silver Aura

Old Oaks Nevaeh

Rosewater Corabelle

Terra Bella The Sparrowhawk

RNG Kate’s Oklahoma Black Hawk

Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio

May Day Mad Martigan

Divine Excellence

Brackenhill Bugatti

WR Porsche Cayenne

AG Viktory's Good Karma

Shootin Frn Empire

Stardust's Spice Girl

Vespers "Summer" Bella

SSFR Piper Heidsieck

Clarion Call Rodéo Drive

Sugar Hill My Blue Emmeline

GRG Hot Tamale

Dakota Spirit Ori

Freelands Gypsy Atlas

Cozy Pines Princess Perfecta

EH Prince Perceus

Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget
WHR Starlight Wishes
Troupadour's Lord Liam

Baroque Feathered Giacinta

MVP Alyeska

JBS Cass n' Crown's Splash of Bourbon
MHB It's Game Time

Old Oaks Nevaeh

RNG Kate’s Oklahoma Black Hawk
A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom
Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan
Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner
MM Zolo's Graceful Perfection
BRG Stroke of Midnight

GV09071
GV03438
GV03928
GV03109
GV07348
GV12050
GV07230
GV11988P
GV09338P
GV11910P
GV11717
GV12795
GV08592
GV06888
GV10948
GV11940
GV08588P
GV11361
GV10701P
GV09027
GV09779
GV08875
GV11325
GV09363
GV06673
GV10306
GV12009
GV10906
GV10824
GV02199F
GV10240
GV10913
GV09440
GV07131
GV10336
GV10623
GV08775P
GV03255
GV11018
GV11715P
GV08592
GV11940
GV07230
GV12513
GV11751
GV11069
GV08853



1 Diane McPherson Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio GV08588P
1 Melissa Korby Creek Side Titan GV06222
1 Nichole Reisdorph Triple R Ranch's Cass's Fine Crystal GV08620



